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The ANSWER to ALL Your Rental Housing Needs

304-736-RENT
www.gardenparkrentals.com

1 & 2 BRApts.

Studio Apartments

Homes • Townhomes
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87 Clearwater Dr - $49,900
Winfield, WV 25213
1.53 Ac - Residential Lot

175 Country Club Drive
Huntington, WV 25705
1 Ac - Vacant Land

US Ro u te 6 0 E, Su ite 1 2 4 Ba rb o u rsv ille , W

0 Waverly Rd - $9,900
Huntington, WV 25704
0.11 Ac - Residential Lot

N a th a n N ib e rt

BRO KER

Ja m ie A d kin s

REA LTO R

137W 8th Ave - $399,000
Huntington, WV 25701
Office Building - 6,000 SQ. FT

1547 7th Avenue - $325,000
Huntington, WV 25701
Mixed Commercial Property

La u re n Th o m p so n

REA LTO R

MLS:167450

Ra c h e l Ska g g s

REA LTO R

MLS: 169440 MLS: 169790MLS: 169440 MLS: 167450

MLS: 170098

MLS: 170072 MLS: 168281

6576 Sanns Drive - $179,900
Lesage, WV 25537
2 Commercial Units – 4,201 Sq. Ft.

MLS: 170363

MLS: 167882

MLS: 167450 MLS: 167863

Tracy Bunch - OH&WVBroker

kltillis@frontier.com
8115 County Rd 107, Proctorville, OH

Salesperson/Realtor®

Licensed in WV & OH

Karen Tillis

Making Things
Happen!

Chesapeake -Brick, locatedona
corner lot - 3bedrooms,1.5baths,
Hardwood floors, cedar closets.

MLS 169731 $129,900

Chesapeake

304-416-4438

Commercial Lot - 3acresplus
house-Heart ofProctorville. Great
place to relocateyourbusiness.
MLS 167593 $275,000

Proctorville

Duplex - Eachapartmenthas2BRs1BA,
openLR&equippedkit.,WasherDryer
hookup, separateporches&Off Street
parking. MLS 170307 $149,900

Rome Township

Perfect Location to relocateyourbusinessor
fulfill yourdreams&start anewbusiness!
Lotsof spaceapproximately10,000sq. ft..
Building&LAND ForSaleONLY-Business
isnot for sale. MLS 169884 $249,000

Proctorville/Rome

Great Investmentproperty -TriPlex -
One4BR2bathapartment, 2-2BR1
bathapartments.Off streetparking.

MLS 169458 $215,000

Proctorville/Rome

SuperniceBrickRanch. 3bedrooms,
1.5baths, 1attachedgarageand1
detachedgarage. Fencedyard!

MLS 170403 $129,900

Proctorville


